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Viktorianz Guwahati To London Road Trip : May - June 2018
DATE DAY FROM / TO KM TIME NIGHT HALT [COUNTRY
1 1-May Tuesday Guwahati - Dimapur 275 6.5 Dimapur India
2 2-May Wednesday | Dimapur - Imphal 210 8 Imphal India
3 3-May Thursday Imphal - Kale 250 8 Kale Myanmar
4 4-May Friday Kale - Bagan 375 9 Bagan Myanmar
5 5-May Saturday Rest day at Bagan nil nil Bagan Myanmar
6 6-May Sunday Bagan - Inle lake 340 7 Inle lake Myanmar
7 7-May Monday Inle lake - Kun Hein 270 7 Kunhein Myanmar
8 8-May Tuesday Kun Hein - Kengtung 194 6+5 Kengtung Myanmar
9 9-May Wednesday |Kengtung - Luang Namtha 427 10 Luang Namtha | Laos
10 10-May | Thursday Luang Namtha-Boten-Mohan-Mengla- Jinghong | 240 6 Jinhong China
11 | 11-May Friday Jinghong - Kunming 640 12 Kunming China
12 |12-May  Saturday Kunming - Miyi 430 9 Miyi China
13 |13-May Sunday Miyi - Hanyuan 390 8 Hanyuan China
14 | 14-May  Monday Hanyuan - Leshan - Chengdu 420 9 Chengdu China
15 15-May  Tuesday Rest day at Chengdu Chengdu China
16 | 16-May Wednesday |Chengdu - Zoigi 520 10 Zoigi China
1 17-May  Thursday Zoigi - Xiahe - Tongren 370 8 Tongren China
18 18-May Friday Tongren - Xining - Datong 220 6 Datong China
19 19-May Saturday Datong - Zhangye 380 7 Zhangye China
20 20-May |Sunday Zhangye - Jiayuguan 250 6 Jiayuguan China
21 21-May | Monday Jiayuguan - Dunhuang 400 7 Dunhuang China
22 |22-May  Tuesday Dunhuang - Hami 400 7 Hami China
23 |23-May |Wednesday |Hami - Turpan 400 6 Turpan China
24 | 24-May  Thursday Turpan - Kuerle 400 7 Kuerle China
25 |25-May Friday Kuerle - Akesu 550 10 Akesu China
26 |26-May | Saturday Akesu - Kashgar 460 8 Kashgar China
27 27-May  Sunday Rest day at Kashgar Kashgar China
28 |28-May |Monday Kashgar - Jigenxiang - Irkeshtam - Osh 240 +255/6 + 5 Osh Kyrgyzstan
29 |29-May |Tuesday Osh - Fergana 117 3 Fergana Uzbekistan
30 30-May |Wednesday Fergana - Tashkent 324 6 Tashkent Uzbekistan
31  31-May  Thursday Rest day at Tashkent - Train to Samarkand Tashkent Uzbekistan
32 [1-Jun Friday Tashkent - Turkistan 300 5 Turkistan Kazakastan
33 |2-Jun Saturday Turkistan - Kyzylorda 291 4 Kyzylorda Kazakastan
34 | 3-Jun Sunday Kyzylorda - Aralsk 443 6 Aralsk Kazakastan
35 |4-Jun Monday Aralsk - Karabutak 396 6 Karabutak Kazakastan
36 |5-Jun Tuesday Karabutak - Orenburg 494 8 Orenburg Russia
37 6-Jun Wednesday Orenburg - Samara 414 6+5 Samara Russia
38 7-Jun Thursday Rest day at Samara Samara Russia
39 |8-Jun Friday Samara - Penza / Ramzay 423 6 Penza Russia
40 | 9-Jun Saturday Penza - Moscow 650 11 Moscow Russia
41 10-Jun Sunday Rest day at Moscow Moscow Russia
42 11-Jun  Monday Rest day at Moscow Moscow Russia
43  |12-Jun  Tuesday Moscow to Velikiye luki 470 7 Velikiye Luki Russia
44 |13-Jun |Wednesday |Velikiye Luki to Riga 460 7 Riga Latvia
45  14-Jun Thursday Rest day at Riga Riga Latvia
46 |15-Jun |Friday Riga - Warsaw 660 10 Warsaw Poland
47  16-Jun Saturday Rest day at Warsaw Warsaw Poland
48 |17-Jun |Sunday Warsaw - Berlin 572 6 Berlin Germany
49  18-Jun Monday Rest day at Berlin Berlin Germany
50 [19-Jun  Tuesday Berlin - Amsterdam 655 8 Amsterdam Netherland
51  20-Jun Wednesday Rest day at Amsterdam Amsterdam Netherland
52 |21-Jun | Thursday | Amsterdam - Paris 513 6 Paris France
53  22-Jun Friday Rest day at Paris Paris France
54 23-Jun | Saturday Paris - London 462 7 London UK
55 24-Jun Sunday Rest day at London London UK
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Vatika Business Centre
Vatika Atrium, 3rd Floor, Block B,
Sector-53, Golf Course Road, Gurgaon 122 002
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